

S.C. No. 29 of 2023 (P)
CNR NO. WBJP090002002023
JO CODE: WB00616

Order Dated 03.09.2024

Date is fixed for consideration of charge.

Accused found present on call.

None appeared for the accused.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **20.11.2024** for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dic. & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)
Court, Jalpaiguri.